AL A
CYLINDER HEAD ASSY

e AR5 R (I ik R/ EHRES
NO CODE part no. 2 T FAE DESCRIPTION QTY RMK
90A-02511-00-00 | CQJ-30701B0O9F00B | <{ilk HEAD, CYLINDER 1
1 | 90A-02511-10-00 Lk GRrak) 1 AragonGP. it ff IEZEAE
90A-02511-20-00 ATk (S-1ine) 1 Aragon S-line IEAEATH
2 | 90A-08111-00-00 | CQJ-30507BOIF000 |/ THIk¥ ) (1X0.3) GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD 1 SR
90A-23111-00-00 | CQJ-30506BO9F00B |k {£2E (NGK-BR7ES) SPEAK PLUG (NGK-BR7ES) 1 Sport. City/S-line |IEAEAEH]
90A-23111-10-00 K 1€ 3E (NGK-BRAES) SPEAK PLUG (NGK-BR4ES) 1
Aragon GP45km/h Aragon
e P58km/h Fi+ "
5 | 90A-23111-20-00 F09-23111-00-00 |-k {£%E (NGK-BRIES) SPEAK PLUG (NGK-BR9ES) 1 5 Aragon TEAEAT
GP30km/h
90A-23111-30-00 k1€ 3E (NGK-BR10ES) SPEAK PLUG (NGK-BR10ES) 1 TEAEAT
90A-23111-40-00 64A-23111-00-00 |k f£%E (NGK-BRSES) SPEAK PLUG (NGK-BRSES) 1
90A-23111-50-00 F10-23111-00-00 |-k {£7E (NGK-BR6ES) SPEAK PLUG (NGK-BR6ES) 1 Aragon GP25km/h TEAEAT
90A-02401-00-00 | CQJ-27101BO9F00B | HLAA CYLINDER 1 3XY00. 49cm3
90A-02401-00-0A ALK CYLINDER 1 AZH AT
90A-02401-00-0B SR AKE CYLINDER 1 B2 T
90A-02401-00-0C AELAR CYLINDER 1 CAH T
90A-02401-01-00 FO722§4OO%§?_OO LA A ) ALNMINIUM CYLINDER 1 IS B
90A-02401-11-00 FO7-02400°10°00 1 nr ke (51 2540 ALNMINIUM CYLINDER o | HPIEAEARIC (3XV00
4 () 49cm3)
90A-02401-11-0A TR (B4 ALNMINIUM CYLINDER 1 AT
90A-02401-11-0B AT R 4) ALNMINTIUM CYLINDER 1 BAH L
90A-02401-11-0C G RS E) ALNMINTUM CYLINDER 1 CHA L
90A-02401-20-00 AR FEs) CYLINDER 1 Aragon
90A-02401-20-0A LA Gt i) CYLINDER 1 AZL AL
90A-02401-20-0B AR Fs) CYLINDER 1 B AT
90A-02401-20-0C LA Gt i) CYLINDER 1 CHA L
5 | 90A-08216-00-00 | CQJ-27102BO1F000 | KHELIATA GASKET, CYLINDER 1 EIEey
6 90A-02422-00-0A | CQJ-26107BOIF910  |XUkigf4: STUD BOLT 4 HEA . 109
90A-02422-10-0A | CQJ-26107BOIF911  [XWLiB4e D STUD BOLT (NEW) 4 AR, 112 E7EAS
7 | B04-07-07000-54 CQJ-26127G02F900 |/~ FA i 24 [HI R REMT NUT M7 4 R




AR 2 i K :
CRANKCASE ASSY
5 R R (R B #AE
NO CODE part no. LR S Bk DESCRIPTION QTY RMK
1 [ 90A-01201-00-00 | CQJ-26111B09F002  |Z= Hh#hAH CRANKCASE, LH 1
) 90A-01223-00-00 | CQJ-26108G02F000 |JHEfLuiEE GROMMT 1
90A-01223-10-00 JaEfLGEE (2D GROMMT (21) 1 Aragon GP
; 90A-01276-00-00 | CQJ-B12016600300 |%f7&6003LU BEARING 6003LU 2 PyiiEEs
S-6120-06003-00 4746003 BEARING 6003 2 NAHl7, EX %% 3
4 | 90A-01101-00-00 | CQJ-26211B0O9F002 |45 Hh#li4s CRANKCASE, RH 1
5 | 90A-01261-00-00 | CQJ-26142G02F000 | 2= [ 5 44 BRAKE SHOE ANCHOR PIN 1
6 | 90A-01271-00-00 | CQJ-26123G02F000 |[ZEf74512X 16 DOWEL PIN 12X 16 2
; B01-07-06035-60 | CQJ-B01070603563 |/~ #f ik 22 HEAH4EM6 X 35 PAN HEAD SCREW M6 X 35 6 NG
B01-07-06035-64 NV L BRHEMG X 35 PAN HEAD SCREW M6 X 35 6 Pk
8 | 90A-01275-00-05 | CQJ-26109BO9F000  |4&ML i il AXLE, engine mount 1 PER B
9 | B08-01-00017-00 | CQJ-B08010001700 |#4f& 17 CIRCLIP 17 2 R
10 | 90A-08205-00-00 | CQJ-14109BO9F000 | A GASKET, L CRANKCASE 1 JEF
11 | 90A-01301-10-71 | CQJ-14108B09F00C |Ze#h#s CHralir) L CRANKCASE COVER (NEW WHITE) 1 OLIVER CITY
12 | 90A-17256-00-00 | CQJ-26128G02F000  |BAICZ) k% b IDLE GEAR 1




13 | 90A-01273-00-00 | CQJ-26208G02F000  |/& i Efr 510X 14 DOWEL PIN 10X 14 2

" B01-07-06025-60 | CQJ-B01070602560 |75k 2B 44EM6 X 25 PAN HEAD SCREW M6 25 8 AN
B01-07-06025-64 INFITE L IR FEMG X 25 PAN HEAD SCREW M6 25 8 HER

s B01-07-06035-60 | CQJ-B01070603563 |75 #fiik 2B 44EM6 X 35 PAN HEAD SCREW M6 35 1 AN
B01-07-06035-64 INFITE L IR FEMG X 35 PAN HEAD SCREW M6 35 1 PR

» B0O1-07-06065-60 | CQJ-BO1070606560 |75 #fiik 2B HEM6 X 65 PAN HEAD SCREW M6 65 1 AN
B01-07-06065-64 INFITE L IR FEMG X 65 PAN HEAD SCREW M6 65 1 PR

17 | 90A-01251-00-00 | CQJ-26202G02F000  |¥F:yih % OIL PLUG 1 Ba

18 | 90A-01252-00-00 | CQJ-26102G02F000  |VE yii FE 55 k) &l 0 RING 1

" B01-07-08012-60 CQJ-26121G02F000 [ IS 3%EM8 X 12 FLANGE BOLT M8X12 1 N
B01-07-08012-64 TR UEEEME X 12 FLANGE BOLT M8X 12 1 PR

20 | B07-03-00008-00 CQJ-18105H03F000  |#EE8X 15X 1. 2 PLATE WASHER 1 s

21 | 90A-01161-00-00 | CQJ-26214G02F910 |47 kv uhida FEAR OIL SEAL HOLDER 1

22 | B01-07-06012-63 CQJ-B01070601263  [/SMVEZIEKE M6 X 12 PAN HEAD SCREW M6 12 1 PR

23 | 90A-08256-00-00 | CQJ-26216G02F000  |f ML Fy GASKET 1 EFHH
B05-00-35014-00 | CQJ-B05033501400 | MUB4TST3. 5X 14 SCREW ST3.5X 14 3 | AR (e R S ) EAET L AT

9y B05-00-35014-04 H BETSTS. 5X 14 SCREW ST3.5X 14 3 PR
B05-00-35012-00 | CQJ-B05033501200 | [ BII4TST3. 5X 12 SCREW ST3.5X 12 3 |AEEHN Gt < KB | LU A Al F X R A%
B05-00-35012-04 H BETST3. 5X 12 SCREW ST3.5X 12 3 PR

25 | B04-17-08000-53 | CQJ-B04070812553  [4ZFFM8 NUT M8 1 WEREE

26 | 90A-01282-00-00 | CQJ-26214BO9F000 | M BhkH& AR BEARING HOLDER 1

27 | B01-07-06012-63 CQJ-B02000601263 |75 VX2 IBFEM6 X 12 PAN HEAD SCREW M6 12 2 PR

28 | 90A-01262-00-00 | CQJ-26143G02F000 |7 [ & #50¥410. 6 X 1. 8 0-RING10.6X 1.8 1

29 | 90A-01271-00-00 | CQJ-26123G02F000 |5Ef7412X 16 DOWEL PIN 12X 16 2

30 | 90A-08203-00-00 | CQJ-18100BO9F000 |k Ath MISSION CASE GASKET 1 E[ray i

31 | 90A-01501-00-00 | CQJ-18101BO9F000 |4 MISSION CASE 1

4 B01-07-08055-60 | CQJ-B01070805563 |/~ ik 212 HM8 X 55 SCREW M8 X 55 2 AN
B01-07-08055-64 INFITE 2R FEMS X 55 SCREW M8X 55 2 K

43 B01-07-08050-60 | CQJ-B01070805063  |/NfHik 2 IZHMS X 50 SCREW M8 X 50 5 AN
B01-07-08050-64 INFITE 2B HEMS X 50 SCREW M8X 50 5 B

34 | 90A-01362-00-00 | CQJ-14149B09F000 |H<F X = AIR DUCT-OUTLET 1

35 | 90A-01361-00-00 CQJ-14148B09F000  |it< T K& AIR DUCT-INLET 1




|rubber plug

lismest

| 36 | 90A-01103-00-00 |

FHT R 2 A A

CRANKCASE ASSY

Hl = | B
- =
&|E2| &
i
4z
S EE
H| @
=
S
—
—
=
(o'
95}
Z| =
=
@
w2
<
)
=
=
<<
[a
=)
.,__,HM
%
&0
4
e
E
~
&
N
2
S| 2
Sl
S
T
o
EO
il I N
mﬂ\OO
L[]S
T
<
(=)
(o)}
Pl ol ~
FTNB




15
J 13 Ik
BRAKE SHOE KIT
5 R R (R Ko #AE
NO CODE part no. LR S Bk DESCRIPTION QTY RMK
| 90A-46420-00-00 | CQJ-54200BMBT001 |/ +hIzh i Hed 4 BRAKESHOEKIT 2
90A-46420-10-00 Je R Eh B H 4L (R ) 2 Aragon. Aragon GP
2 | 90A-46461-00-00 | CQJ-54001BMBTO00 |5 Hefr SPRING 2
90A-46621-00-05 Je B CAM  SHAFT 1 WEREE
3 | 90A-46621-10-05 | CQJ-54003BMOT000 |/ ihlzh™M%eH (oK) CAM SHAFT (lengthen) 1 PR
90A-46621-20-05 Ja B e Al CF ek &) CAM SHAFT (lengthen) 1 Ly IEFEAE
A 90A-46451-00-04 CQJ-54007BMOT001 |/ Hhlzh iR CAM SHAFT LEVER 1 B B
90A-46451-00-03 Ja B CAM SHAFT = LEVER 1 PR IEFEAE
5 | 90A-46615-00-00 | CQJ-54002BMOT000 |J&hizhfa mas INDICATOR PLATE 1 AN
6 | 90A-46635-00-08 | CQJ-54008BMBT000 | thizh[ml {7 i 3 INDICATOR PLATE 1
7 | B01-09-06030-64 | CQJ-54027BMOT000  |HZH:M6 X 30 HEX. BOLTM6 X 30 1 e
90A-46445-00-00 | CQJ-54017BMBT000 |/5+HIZhH%E0FF10X 1. 6 DUST SEAL10X1.6 1 LIRSS I PR i
8 | 90A-46445-10-00 Ja HIE) R ORI X 1. 5 DUST SEAL9X1.5 1 [(MEd el H L |
90A-46445-20-00 JEHIE R 0319, 5X 1. 5 DUST SFAL9.5X1.5 1 Aragon. Aragon GP  |IEfEliH]




T ZEERT B 23 e A
PISTON CRANKSHAFT CO

e N R (R ik T
NO CODE part no. 2 J FAE DESCRIPTION QTY RMK
1 | 90A-04110-00-00 | CQJ-15200B16F000 | h#Hl AT 2014 CRANKCHAFT, ASSY 1
2 | 90A-04112-00-00 sy iR CRANKSHAFT, LH 1
3 | 90A-04131-00-00 CQJ-15202B01F000 | HhAK%Y CRANK PIN 1

90A-04115-00-00 | CQJ-15114BOIF000  |3EAF A ki NEEDLE BEARING 1




A S-6130-01622-00 FEAT RSk Bl (20 f8) NEEDLE BEARING (red) 1 NFE: 0~—2u
S-6130-01622-01 RS () NEEDLE BEARING (blue ) 1 NZE —2~—4u
S-6130-01622-02 FERT KAl (B ) NEEDLE BEARING (white ) 1 NFE: —4~—6up

5 | 90A-04114-00-00 | CQJ-15204B16F000  |##T SONNECTING SHAFT 1

6 | 90A-04111-00-00 A AR CRANKSHAFT, RH 1

7 | 90A-04151-00-00 | CQJ-15101BOIF000 |f:[5l4#3 X 5% 13 WOODRUFF KEY 3X5X13 1

8 | 90A-04161-00-00 | CQJ-B12016620453 | HhHl7K6204 BEARING 6204 2

9 | 90A-01215-00-00 CQJ-15213G02F000 | Zc filiAwh 20 X 42X 8 OIL SEAL 20X42X8 1

10 | 90A-01113-00-00 CQJ-26215G02F000 |45 Ml liEF20 X 30 X 6 OIL SEAL ASSY 20X30X6 1

11 | 90A-22451-00-00 | CQJ-15214G02F000  |3Rzh#E FRAY £ COLLAR 1
90A-02611-00-00 | CQJ-15100BO9F00C  |i%IE PISTON ASSY 1
90A-02611-00-0A s A5 5
90A-02611-00-0B S BZH i &

1o 90A-02611-00-0C s CHLI %
90A-02611-01-00 GTRYH JE PISTON ASSY (GTR) 1 Aragon GP. Fi+thk
90A-02611-01-0A GTRy 2 A% 5
90A-02611-01-0B GTRy ZE BZH i &
90A-02611-01-0C GTRy 2 CHLvG %

13 | 90A-02631-00-00 | CQJ-15105B16F000  |¥ #E4H PISTON PIN 1

"y 90A-02620-00-00 | CQJ-15103BO9F000  |i&ZEHK PISTON RING ASSY 2
90A-02620—-01-00 TR ORISR . BRERI K PISTON RING ASSY (UNCOATED) 2 Aragon GP. Fi-thk

15 | 90A-02632-00-00 CQJ-15111G02F000 | ZE4H K ¥ CIRCLIP 2

16 | 90A-04116-00-00 | CQJ-15110B16F000  [XHT /I kA& NEEDLE BEARING 1

17 | B08-00-00043-00 CQJ-17308G02F000 | fLJT+4 & 43 CIRCLIP 43 1 o




PR 2 B
OIL PUMP_ASSY

g (NE! R R Ko #AE
NO CODE part no. 22 e S DESCRIPTION QTY RMK
1 | 90A-05100-00-00 | CQJ-19000BO9F002  [HLIM%E 5 s ik OIL PUMP ASSY 1 502
2 | B02-00-04008-23 | C€QJ-B02000400863 [#2%IM4 X8 SCREW M4 X8 1
3 | 90A-05151-00-00 CQJ-19202G02F000 |53} £4[E]5 WASHER 5 1
4 | 90A-05152-00-00 | CQJ-B190101900A0 |07 19X 1.8 0-RING 19X1.8 1
5 | 90A-05141-00-00 Vikt GEAR 1
6 | 90A-05161-00-00 | CQJ-B09030301200 |43 12 PIN 3X13.8 1
7 | B08-05-00008-00 | CQJ-B08030000800 |44 8 CIRCLIP 8 1
90A-05266-10-00 | CQJ-19212B09F000  |#Ei4s HOSE 1 300, A€o
8 | 90A-05266-00-00 CQJ-19212B09F001 |k HOSE
90A-05266-20-00 el HOSE 1 300, EHIE IETEAE




9 | 90A-05267-00-00 CQJ-19213G02F00A |3k & HOSE CLIP 2 BB
0 90A-05265-00-00 |  CQJ-19216B0O9F000 |14 HOSE 1 270 B
90A-05265-01-00 HH e HOSE 245, B IEAEATH

11 | 90A-05268-00-00 | CQJ-19217GO2F00A |t uh’s % HOSE CLIP 1 =l

12 | B08-02-00019-00 [ CQJ-15106G02F910  |HliFHF4FE 19 CIRCLIP 19 2

13 | B02-00-05014-21 [ CQJ-B02000501463 | /SFHUREIME X 14 SCREW M5X 14 2 e

14 | 90A-05270-00-00 CQJ-15211G02F000  [JHZE IX SIUAAT PUMP DRIVE GEAR 1

15 | 90A-05272-00-00 [ CQJ-B090103014C0  |yhZELzhH3 X 13.8 PIN C3X13.8 1




FREL B

AIR COOLING SYSTEM

g AR5 R (R Kt #AE
NO CODE part no. L2 H B B DESCRIPTION QTY RMK
. 90A-07140-00-00 | CQJ-20301BO1F001 ¥\ = COWLING, cylinder 1
90A-07140-01-00 PR (06T COWLING, cylinder (NEW) 1 Aragon. Aragon GP  [IFEAE{fi
2 | 90A-07118-00-00 | CQJ-20303GO2F000 | X\ g ji GROMMET 2
, 90A-07110-00-00 | CQJ-20201B0O9F001 |3 X\ COELING, fan 1
90A-07110-01-00 SR COELING, fan 1 Aragon. Aragon GP 1EAEAS
A B01-07-06020-60 | CQJ-B01070602060  [/SfAik 22484 M6X 20 BOLT M6 20 2 ANHN
B01-07-06020-64 INFRE IR M6 X 20 BOLT M6 X 20 2 S
B05-09-55040-00 | CQJ-B05035504000 | BrRETSTS. 5X 40-F SCREW  ST5. 5X40-F 1 AN
. B05-09-55040-04 HBUZE]STS. 5 X 40-F SCREW  ST5. 5X40-F 1 B
B05-09-55026-00 €QJ-B05035502600 | A BIBETSTS. 5X 26-F SCREW ST5. 5X 26-F 1 Bk CRE) -
B05-09-55026-04 HBUZE]STS. 5X 26-F SCREW  ST5. 5X 26-F 1 S AR
6 | 90A-07161-00-00 | CQJ-20401BOIF001 |4 XU FAN ASSY 1
7 | 90A-07163-00-00 | CQJ-20402G02F000  |/KFEI70X3. 1 RUBBER RING70X 3. 1 1
8 | B02-00-06016-33 | CQJ-B02000601663 || 74k LIZETM6 X 16 SCREW M6 X 16 3 PR
9 | B0O7-00-00006-03 [ CQJ-B07000000600 |3 544 RE D6 WASHER @ 6 3 PR
10 | B0O7-01-00006-03 | CQJ-B07030000600  [*F-H[& ©6 WASHER @ 6 3 PR
11 | 90A-07151-00-00 [ €QJ-20102G02F000  |#5JBAR PLATE 1
12 | 90A-07170-00-00 CQJ-20206G02F000 |45 %f4%A MOLD, cowling 1 220
13 | 90A-07119-00-00 | CQJ-20208B09F000 |4 COLLOR 3
" 90A-07112-00-00 | CQJ-20209BO9FT10  [Biizh CEHO COVER 1
90A-07112-10-00 | CQJ-20209B09F001  |BhizRa G COVER (NEW) 1 IEFEAEH
15 | B02-02-04032-20 | CQJ-B02000403520  |HZ4TM4 X 32 SCREW M4 X 32 3 NG
16 | 90A-07171-00-00 [ CQJ-20208G02F000 | Ht4%B MOLD, cowling 1 110

10




B 73 A
KICK STARTER ASSY

s N IMEEC:31W) = #i
NO CODE part no. AR S A% DESCRIPTION QTY RMK
1 | 90A-17231-00-00 | CQJ-34120G02F000  |HhHhUKEh ik % START GEAR ASSY 1
2 | 90A-17232-00-00 CQJ-34121G02F000  |¥&%l 47K NEEDLE BEARING 1
3 | 90A-17234-00-00 CQJ-34123G02F000 |yl %tk bl THRUST WASHER 1
4 | 90A-22420-00-00 CQJ-34400G02F000 | *|n) B Araedl & START CLUTCH ASSY 1
5 | 90A-22361-00-00 [ CQJ-34126G02F000 |¥id iki%e IDLE GEAR 1
6 | 90A-22362-00-00 [ CQJ-26128G02F000 |y ik %l IDLE GEAR SHAFT
7 | 90A-22363-00-00 | CQJ-34122G02F000 |#[E8X16X2.5 PLATE WASHER 8X16X2.5 1 Y 1
8 | 90A-22364-00-00 [ CQJ-34125G02F000 |Ui#e4lidEAR IDLE GEAR HOLDER 1
9 | B01-07-06010-63 | CQJ-B02000601063 |/ /NfHiE 412K M6X 10 SCREW M6X 10 2 Y RAE
0 B02-05-06020-00 | CQJ-B02050602060 [N/ FHIR4TM6 X 20 SCREW M6 20 2 AN
B02-05-06020-04 PN S EZETNG X 20 SCREW M6 20 2 B

11




SHAF T, K1CK

starter

C

90A-22514-00-05 | CQJ-17400G02F00B [ ENHN CEHO R 1

11 | 90A-22514-10-05 | CQJ-17400G02F00C  |Myizhih CGHrEEsE:) SHAFT, kick starter 1 oliver city
90A-22514-10-08 CQJ-17400G02F00D  |BIEEhHN CHrak Bfh) SHAFT, kick starter (black) 1 oliver sport TEAEfE

12 | 90A-22515-00-00 | CQJ-17407GO2F000  |RAitczhfl[nl 47 5 SPRING 1

13 | 90A-22516-00-00 | CQJ-17413GO2F00B [f2zhih#E BUSH 1

14 | 90A-22517-00-00 | CQJ-17422G02F000  |Miczhiliz e WASHER , kick starter 1 PERAE

15 | B08-01-00015-00 CQJ-B08010001500  |%fiH+4 sl 15 CIRCLIP 15 1 R

16 | 90A-22518-00-00 | CQJ-17415G02F000 |25k 4 KICK PINION ASSY 1

17 | 90A-22519-00-00 | CQJ-17418G02F930  |IAR )14 463 CLIP 1

18 | 90A-22522-00-00 | CQJ-34200G02F000  [#EHHLHL /> ik STARTING MOTOR ASSY 1

19 | 90A-22523-01-00 OZY 2 11 [ 22 X 1. 9 0-RING 22X 1.9 1

20 | 90A-22524-00-00 | CQJ-34130G02F000 [FE8 X 16X 1 PLATE WASHER 8 X 16X 1 1 BE A

21 | 90A-22426-00-00 ) B A A A COVER 1

22 | 90A-22427-00-00 B AT PLASTIC RING 1

23 | 90A-22428-00-00 U 0] 7 3% SPRING 3

24 | 90A-22429-00-00 FERETIAY CAP 3

25 | 90A-22413-00-00 ) B A TR AE ROLLER 3

26 | B05-09-48011-00 I MB4TST4. 8 X 11 TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X 11 3

27 | 90A-01291-00-00 26112G02F000 AR NOES GEAR  BOSS 1

21

23
L~
v
O—25

12




LS B K
CLUTCH_ASSY

J (NE RIS (I Ak HE
NO CODE part no. AR A DESCRIPTION QrY RMK
90A-15111-00-00 | CQJ-24201BO9F000  |4% 3 M4 (5 I5415) PRIMARY DRIVE GEAR 1
1 | 90A-15111-10-00 A NS (k) PRIMARY DRIVE GEAR 1
90A-15111-20-00 22 A (SRR 1 Aragon/Aragon GP [IEAE{#JH
90A-11100-00-00 | CQJ-24200B01F000 | Mzh#E41+y DRIVEN PULLY and CLUTCH ASSY 1
FhIFFIH A (& iaE  Sisa D
- 00— ZFEH A I A ~1i
90A-11100-30-00 | 04 12;00 gg)oo ( gié\z);bmﬁn (GTRIEHE . GPHr ?ggEIZINl;[VJJ];LY and CLUTCH ggjig%gs h?ﬁiﬁ ﬁ; T
90A-11100-40-00 F05—1i§00—§§;00 ( igggf;ﬁﬁé% (ZATITEF ., GTR Aragizagigéén§525\ e
90A-12122-00-00 | CQJ-24106BO9FOOE  |PRikIF25km/h WASHER 25km/h 1 8.2X 21X25
90A-12122-30-00 B# HAragon 25km/h WASHER 25km/h 1 10. 2X 21X 25 TELEALH
90A-12122-01-00 | CQJ-24106BO9FOOL  |FRIIF25km/h i) WASHER 25km/h (NEW) 1 8.2X21X29
90A-12122-10-00 | CQJ-24106BO9F00G  |FRiEIA30km/h WASHER 30km/h 1 4.0X21 X 25
90A-12122-11-00 | CQJ-24106BO9FOON  |FRIIA30km/h Ci) WASHER 30km/h (NEW) 1 4,0X21X29 TEAEAEH]
90A-12122-12-00 PRI £ 30km/h - GBI WASHER 30km/h (NEW) 1 7.5X21X29
, [90A-12122-20-00 | CQJ-24106BO9FOOH B3 2K 45km/h WASHER 45km/h 1 5.2X21X25
90A-12122-21-00 | CQJ-24106BO9FOOM  |FRiEIA45km/h CF) WASHER 45km/h (NEW) 1 5.2X21X29
90A-12122-22-00 B3 21 45km/h (S-1ine) 1 4.8X21X29 T AEAE
90A-12122-30-00 F# HAragon GP25km/h WASHER 25km/h 1 10. 2X 21X 25 ELEALEH
90A-12122-40-00 PR R Aragon GP30km/h WASHER 30km/h 1 8. 7X21X25
90A-12122-41-00 B# HAragon GP30km/h (i)  [WASHER 30km/h (NEW) 1 9x 21X 29 TELEALH

13




90A-12122-51-00 | CQJ-24106BO9F000 |FR#EFFAragon GP45km/h WASHER 45km/h 1 4.3X21X25 E7EAE
90A-12122-52-00 P P Aragon GERSKVAE M yasiipr 45km/h 1 6. 8X 21 X 25
4 | B08-01-00017-00 CQJ-B08010001700  |%fiH+4 17 CIRCLIP 17 1 o
- 90A-15112-00-00 | CQJ-B12016620300  |Mzh#l&6203 ROLING BEARING 6203 1
90A-15112-10-00 [S-6123-06203-00 (&¥) | MBhHIHK6203 (H) ROLING BEARING 6203 (New)
6 | 90A-15113-00-00 [ CQJ-24203B09F000 | MEh4hhdsi17 X 35X 7 OIL SEAL 17X35X7 1
7 | 90A-11110-00-00 | CQJ-24301G02F000 |k [H] i Ji CLUTCH ASSY, shoe 1
90A-11111-00-00 | CP1-61]-12427-00-00 |WEHedy ¥ SPRING 3
g [ 90A-11111-10-00 |61]-12427-00-00 (£ |HHhi i (F7) SPRING (NEW) 3 T17 (GTR) IEAEAE
90A-11111-20-00 F01—12227—g%—)00 |mrenos cpiam) g [Arason SG'Pl\i“eff‘ﬁ . Aragon| ipor i
9 | 90A-11112-00-01 | CQJ-24303G02F000 |8 EKI&ft NUT M28X 1 1
10 | 90A-11113-00-00 | CQJ-24700G02F000  |&5 & EEHE AL HOUSING 1
11 | B04-04-10001-50 | CQJ-24305G02F940  [HUZHFMI0X 1 NUT M10X 1 1 PR
12 | 90A-15114-00-00 | CQJ-24243GO2F000  |[MZh4HOML 6. 7X 3 0-RING 6.7X3 1
13 | 90A-15115-00-00 | CQJ-24209G02F000 [ Eh#l N &K 6387 BEARING 6387 1 XU B 21 v
14 | 90A-12111-00-00 CQJ-24101BO9F001  |BRE) T 4% FACE, movable drive 1
90A-12121-00-00 | CQJ-24101B09F001 | JJ¥E¥6. 3g ROLLERS6. 3g 6 [T17 25/30/45km/h B
15 | 90A-12121-10-00 | CPT-64A-12121-00-00 | /73 15. 8¢ ROLLER5. 8g 6 Afffﬁ“h GPiO] ffﬂigkkmm hh LV
90A-12121-20-00 HIETS. 3g ROLLER5. 3g 6 TR =RCAAR
16 | 90A-12131-00-00 | CQJ-24103G02F001  [4KEhAAEE PLATE, movable drive 1
7 90A-12141-00-00 | CQJ-24104G02F000 |Hy#L Sk DAMPER 3
90A-12141-10-00 WS (G) 3
FEFHL B
CLUTCH ASSY
5 (L] R I B #E RS
18 | 90A-12112-00-00 CQJ-24105G02F000  |¥#ki £ COLLER 1
19 | 90A-12113-00-00 | CQJ-24106BOIF000  |iI&EH ;- WASHER 1
20 | 90A-12211-00-00 | CQJ-24107G02F000 | Rz#fs V BELT, DRIVE 1
21 | 90A-12114-00-00 | CQJ—24108B0O9FO01  |BK%)E AL FACE, FIXED DRIVE 1
22 | 90A-12115-00-00 CQJ-24109G02F000 | JIRTU A% 4 PLATE, WOODRUFF KEY 1
23 | 90A-12116-00-00 | CQJ—-24110G02F000  |NeZh k% STARTING DISC 1
24 | 90A-12117-00-00 | CQJ-15112G02F010 |44 ] WASHER, SPRING 1
25 | B04-01-12125-53 CQJ-B04031212553  |7SFIBEIMI2 X 1. 25 NUT M12X1.25 1 AT

14




26 | 90A-11114-00-00 CQJ-24204G02F000 | \BhA5 4% FACE, FIXED DRIVEN 1
27 | 90A-11115-00-00 CQJ-24205G02F000 | \Bh A4 FACE, MOVABLE DRIVEN 1
FEBNHLIE B R
CLUTCH ASSY
i e RS VD) M - Sen R
NO CODE part no. SAFR LR DESCRIPTTON QTY RMK
28 | 90A-11116-00-00 CQJ-24206G02F000  |'H ZRICHE I E33 X 39X 4 OIL SEAL 33X39X%X4 1
29 | 90A-11117-00-00 CQJ-24207G02F000 |0 pE 1. 7X 38.7 O0-RING 1.7x38.7 2
30 | 90A-11118-00-00 CQJ-24208G02F000 | 'S4 PIN, GUIDE 1
90A-11119-00-00 |F05-12414-00-00 (& ¥a5{A% 5 [a] {7 3 SPRING 1
51 | 90A-11119-10-00 61}12214_9%)00 s 3 ) SPRING 1 Aragon /%R /T17
[}
R P
90A-11119-20-00 A ] 323 (2000rpm) Aragon GP45/58kn/h3fi+-

i

15




90A-12100-70-00

IRENAE Bk (45km/h)

FACE, MOVABLE DRIVEN (45km/h)

32 | 90A-11151-00-00 | CQJ-24309G02F930 |45 e SEAT, SPRING 1
33 | 90A-11152-00-00 0QJ-24245G02F000 | shih& ROLLER BEARING 1
34 | 90A-11153-00-00 | CQJ-24247G02F000 [ iR £l & NEEDLE BEARING 1
35 [ 90A-11154-00-00 0QJ-24223G02F000 | B.Cadk SHOE 3
36 | 90A-12118-00-00 B RE 1
90A-12100-00-00 IR B A SR FACE, MOVABLE DRIVEN 1
90A-12100-10-00 IREHAL Bk (25km/h) FACE, MOVABLE DRIVEN (25km/h) 1
90A-12100-20-00 UK (30km/h) FACE, MOVABLE DRIVEN (30km/h) 1 hragon GP
90A-12100-30-00 IREHAE BN (45km/h) FACE, MOVABLE DRIVEN (45km/h) 1
37| 90A-12100-40-00 IRANAL K (58km/h) FACE, MOVABLE DRIVEN (58kn/h) 1
90A-12100-50-00 IRBHAL BN (25km/h) FACE, MOVABLE DRIVEN (25km/h) 1
90A-12100-60-00 RN E R (30km/h) FACE, MOVABLE DRIVEN (30km/h) 1 Aragon  S-line
1
1

90A-12100-80-00

IR AL M (58km/h)

FACE, MOVABLE DRIVEN (58km/h)

ERCAGS



37

Y/

ARG I
TRANSMISSION SYSTEM ASSY
g AR5 R (R Kt FE RS
NO CODE part no. L2 H B B DESCRIPTION QTY RMK
X 90A-16110-00-00 | CQJ-17800BO9F000 | Al (&5 ¥ klS) SHAFT, IDLE 1
90A-16110-10-00 ch ) 2 (RS SHAFT, IDLE 1
2 | 90A-16114-00-00 | CQJ-B12016620000 |t [a)tk4eHh&6200 BEARING 6200 2 IRl — A
3 | 90A-16115-00-00 | CQJ-17732J0O1F000 v aldl i1 i3k ) WASHER, thrust 1
90A-16170-00-00 | CQJ-17300BO9F000  |%Hi 4L (5 ¥Hk-S) SHAFT, REAR BOX 1
, 90A-16170-10-00 b LA () SHAFT, REAR BOX 1
90A-16171-11-00 iy gl (ERVS, BT B))  [SHAFT, OUTPUT 1 IEFEAEH
90A-16172-11-00 i vaEe (E kS, Briel i) |GEAR, OUTPUT 1 EAEAEH
5 | 90A-16173-00-00 [ CQJ-B12016600400 |44 & 6004LUA NEEDLE BEARING 6004LUA 1 XU 35 s
6 | 90A-16174-00-00 | CQJ-17317BO9F000  |%yiiflihidsi25 X 44 X 7 OIL SEAL 25X44X7 1
7 | 90A-16175-00-00 | CQJ-B12016620200 |44 #6202 NEEDLE BEARING6202 1

Bt

ERELES



/\(Wj =
2
1
3
BEA R 43 5 R
REED VALVE ASSY
g AR5 NEEC: W) Kt FE RS
NO CODE part no. L2 B B DESCRIPTION QTY RMK
1 | 90A-03200-00-00 | CQJ-32300GO2F000 |35} I 43 js ik REED VALVE ASSY 1 XIT 6.5
2 | 90A-03202-00-00 = REED VALVE 2
3 | 90A-03203-00-00 FRA AR REED VALVE STOPPER 2
4 | B02-00-03008-60 IZATM3 X 8 SCREW M3 X8 4
5 | B0O7-00-00003-60 s D3 WASHER 4
6 90A-03204-00-00 | CQJ-32312G02F000 | & H ] Jas fef £ VALVE SEAT GASKET 1 AF
90A-03204-10-00 T 1R JAE A 4 G VALVE SEAT GASKET (new) 1 JEA IEAEATH
7 | 90A-03205-00-00 1) VALVE SEAT 1
8 | 90A-03206-00-00 IR RERR REED VALVE GASKET 2

18




il FELATL A
MAGNETO ASSY

B it RS

1
DESCRIPTION QTY RMK
o ATOR ASSY 1
[’.\\\ [L GROUP 1
P\ N - Ao -

19



LSE TRIGGER 1

I SEAT 1

REW M5 25 2 R

REW M5X 12 2 TR

REW M4 X 6 1 R

SHER 1

TOR ASSY 1 17°

SHER13 X 23.5X 2.5 1 TR

T M12X1.25 1 MR

REW M6 X 16 2 TR

N HEAD SCREW M6 X 16 2 R ELEAEH
4

SHER® 5

20




12

R 95957
CARBURETORASSY
Fes vz R0 (BRI K HE UEERINAY
NO CODE part no. AR M H% DESCRIPTION QTY RMK
1 | 90A-09452-00-00 | CQJ-32501BO1F910  |3[ I3 £ 2s &g Rt FIX SCREW 1
2 | 90A-09451-00-00 [ CQJ-32502BO1F910 || Lk as 4 INSTRAINT PIPE 1
3 | B02-00-04012-00 | CQJ-32503B01F223 | L35 SE4R4TMA X 12 SCREW 2
4 | B07-00-00004-00 | CQJ-B07000000400 |3 ¢ 4 WASHER 2
5 | 90A-09453-00-00 | CQJ-32505B01F000 | L% CAP 1
6 | 90A-09454-00-00 | CQJ-32506B01F000 A GASKET 1
7 | 90A-09456-00-00 | CQJ-32602BO1F000  |Fi:FEH#15% SPRING, return 1
8 | 90A-09457-00-00 | CQJ-32508B0O1F000 |JLJEHK CLIPMM,V shape 1
9 | 90A-09458-00-00 | CQJ-B08030001500  [Wi%t-F3 CLIP 1
0 90A-09459-00-00 | CQJ-32510B01F00C  |yh%t3D01 NEEDLE, jet3DO01 1 Aragon GP25/30km/h
90A-09459-10-00 whEl3N17 NEEDLE, jet3N17 1 Aragon GP45/58km/h
90A-09455-00-00 | CQJ-32511BO1F000 |kEZE3. 0X 32 VALVE, PISTON 3.0X32 1 25km/h
11 | 90A-09455-10-00 | C€QJ-32511BOIFO0B  |F:%E3. 028 VALVE, PISTON 3.0X28 1 30, 45, 58km/h
90A-09455-20-00 FEES. 5X 28 VALVE, PISTON3.5X 28 || Arason Gpi}g};gkm/ h. i
12 | 90A-09461-00-00 | CQJ-32601BO1F000 |F:%EifFrig4T SCREW, idle speed 1
13 | 90A-09462-00-00 | CQJ-32602B01F000 |4 ZE i 5 mek] aia SPRING, speed screw 1
14 | 90A-09463-00-00 | CQJ-32603BOIF000 | ZEifFiIBE] £ )5 WASHER, speed screw 1
15 | 90A-09464-00-00 | CQJ-32604BO1F000 |43 JE 1 iR4T 25 4] 1] 0 RING, speed screw 1
16 | 90A-09465-00-00 | CQJ-32605BOIF000  |JR-4 Hb i3 iss] SCREW, air 1
17 | 90A-09466-00-00 | CQJ-32606BO1F000  |JR-4 LLifd i hgg] i SPRING, air screw 1
18 | 90A-09467-00-00 | CQJ-32607BO1F000  [JR& LI Til&4] 48 1 WASHER, air screw 1

21




19 | 90A-09468-00-00

€CQJ-32608B01F000

&
i
o>

EATREE AR

0 RING, air screw

—_

23 | 90A-09499-00-00

CQJ-32612B01F000

Ik iR

JOKER VALVE

%0 90A-09469-00-00 CQJ-32609B01F000 | B# = fL15 JET, idlel5 1 Sport. city. Aragon
90A-09469-10-00 BHESL17.5 JET, idlel7.5 1 Aragon GP. Hit-L:ii
90A-09479-00-00 | C€QJ-32610BO1F00C | hifL45 JET, main(45) 1 Aragon25/30km/h
90A-09479-10-00 CQJ-32610B01F00D L& fL47.5 JET, main(47.5) 1 T17 45/25km/h

) 90A-09479-20-00 | CQJ-32610BO1F00E  |EH&FL57.5 JET, main(57.5) 1 T17 58km/h
90A-09479-30-00 FEfL52. 5 JET, main(52.5) 1 Aragon GP58km/h
90A-09479-40-00 F #7150 JET, main(50) 1 it
90A-09479-50-00 F:AL70 JET, main(70) 1 5524
90A-09489-00-00 | C€QJ-32611BOIF000 |J:¥uk4s426E-1 JET, needle426E-1 1 Sport. city

22 | 90A-09489-10-00 FIEEE426D-8 JET, needle426D8 1 Aragon GP45/58km/h
90A—-09489-20-00 TR 426D-9 JET, needle426D9 1 Aragon

1
1

24 | 90A-09498-00-00

€QJ-B02040400823

oA R 5] 7 W A

2% 20 B
CARBURETORASSY




~a7

28

43
A28 3 Bk
CARBURETORASSY
Fes vz oA (BRI Ko #E UEERINAY
NO CODE part no. AR S H% DESCRIPTION QTY RMK
25 | B07-00-00004-00 | CQJ-B07000000400 |#AE[E ¢ 4 WASHER 2
26 | 90A-09497-00-00 | CPI-S—1303-15014-00 |hnik i =t i 1
27 | 90A-09471-00-00 | CQJ-32701BO1F000 | E5Efk BODY, carburetor 1

23




28 | 90A-09472-00-00 | CQJ-32617BOIF000  |4I- il 44 VALVE, needle 1

29 | 90A-09473-00-00 | CQJ-32618BO1F000 |41 K& H:44 HOOK 1

30 | 90A-09481-00-00 | CQJ-32619BO1F000 |i¥%F4H PIN, float 1

31 | 90A-09482-00-00 | CQJ-32620B01F000 |i¥F T FLOAT 1

32 | 90A-09475-00-00 | CQJ-32701BO1F000 | b FFeihkus s} GASKET 1

33 | 90A-09474-00-00 | CQJ-32702BO1F000 | F5efk CHAMBER, float 1

34 | 90A-09476-00-00 CQJ-32703B01F000  |jACiiig%] SCREW 1

35 | BO7-00-00004-00 | CQJ-B07000000400 |#f&E ¢ 4 WADHER 1

36 | 90A-09477-00-00 | CQJ-B02040401423 | b FrefkidEiigsT SCREW 1

37 | 90A-09488-00-00 | CQJ-32706BO1F000 |t fic /e 5 3¢ CLIP 1

38 | 90A-09478-00-00 | CQJ-32707BOIF000 |yt HOSE, drain 1

2 B02-05-06020-00 | CQJ-B02050602060 |75 HEREIM6 X 20 SCREW M6 X 20 3 AN
B02-05-06020-04 A7 A IBETME X 20 SCREW M6 X 20 3 LK

10 90A-09491-00-00 | CQJ-32200G02F000  |#E< % PIPE, intake 1 ®20. 3XG
90A-09491-10-00 M O PIPE, intake (new) 1 HED. Ofkli#%

" 90A-09492-00-00 |  CQJ-32202B09F000  |FF4ifi CLIP 1
90A-09492-10-00 2N i CLIP 1 pretiit! IEAEATH

i 90A-09412-00-00 | CQJ-32206BO1F000  |W7ki24T SCREW 1 AN
90A-09412-00-04 W7 Sk BT SCREW 1 PR
90A-09450-00-00 | CQJ-32500BO1F24F |k il #% it i 25km/h CARBURETOR ASSY 1 VM16-5682
90A-09450-01-00 ALY B R25/30km/h CARBURETOR ASSY 1 Aragon GP25/30km/h
90A-09450-02-00 At 2 pi25km/h 1 | Aragon(S-line) 25km/h
90A-09450-10-00 | CQJ-32500B01F22C |4k i1 %% i /% 30km/h CARBURETOR ASSY 1 VM16-5683
90A-09450-12-00 Al S BE30km/h 1 | Aragon(S-line) 30km/h
90A-09450-20-00 | CQJ-32500B01F23D |4y 4% i i 45km/h CARBURETOR ASSY 1 VM16-5684
90A-09450-21-00 At 5 B4 5km/h CARBURETOR ASSY 1 Aragon GP45km/h
90A-09450-22-00 A S i45km/h 1 | Aragon(S-line) 45km/h
90A-09450-30-00 CQJ-32500B01F24E | fL.ii#% &t ik 58km/h CARBURETOR ASSY 1 VM16-5685
90A-09450-31-00 A S 858km/h CARBURETOR ASSY 1 Aragon GP58km/h

43 | 90A-09450-32-00 At 5 p58km/h 1 | Aragon(S-line) 58km/h
90A-09450-40-00 A2 A 5 8km/h CARBURETOR ASSY 1 Hi AR (56814)

90A-09450-50-00

feah g ok PHVAL6 8457

CARBURETOR ASSY PHVA16 8457

Aragon 25 km/h

24




90A-09450-60-00

feah g Bk PHVAL6 8458

CARBURETOR ASSY

PHVA16 8458

Aragon 30 km/h

90A-09450-70-00

feah g Bk PHVAL6 8456

CARBURETOR ASSY

PHVA16 8456

Aragon 45 km/h

90A-09450-80-00

fh#s S s PHVALG 8460

CARBURETOR ASSY

PHVA16 8460

Aragon 58 km/h

90A-09450-90-00

feah g Kok PHVAL6 8461

CARBURETOR ASSY

PHVA16 8461

Aragon GP 25/30km/h

90A-09450-A0-00

fh#s S s PHVALG 8463

CARBURETOR ASSY

PHVA16 8463

Aragon GP 45 km/h

90A-09450-B0-00

{28 U PHVAL6 8464

CARBURETOR ASSY

PHVA16 8464

Aragon GP 58 km/h

44 | 90A-09494-00-00 CQJ-32800B01F000 | hn#has

i 90A-09495-00-00 CQJ-32801BO9F000  |LZEIHu & TH Tt =
90A-09495-01-00 CQJ-32801B09F000  |LZE 5 4l =il

A TH 25 20 B R

CARBURETORASSY




43

PR B EAT

KICK STARTER

s A A (BRI HoE #AE PR
NO CODE part no. ALTR B DESCRIPTION QrY RVK

90A-17100-00-71

CQJ-08351BMOTC10

BRI C2FO

STARTING SHAFT (SILVER)

90A-17100-10-71

CQJ-08351BMOTC11

B AT CBrakii FD

STARTING SHAFT (NEW ,
WHITE)

oliver city

90A-17100-10-65

CQJ-08351BMOTC12

B SIAT CBrak v 8D

STARTING SHAFT (NEW, BLACK)

oliver sport
Aragon
Aragon GP

26




90A-17100-20-71

64A-17111-10-0A
S

BRI (AR D

STARTING SHAFT (MODIFIED,
WHITE)

90A-17100-30-71

SR (et R)

STARTING SHAFT (MODIFIED,
WHITE)

oliver city

90A-17100-20-65

64A-17111-10-93
B

IR (SR

STARTING SHAFT (MODIFIED,
BLACK)

STARTING SHAFT (MODIFIED,

oliver  sport

90A-17100-30-65 PR EIAT (AL D Aragon S-line IEEATH
BLACK)
Aragon GP

B01-13-06025-60 CQJ-B02050602565 |/~ MAIRFEM6 X 25 (HLHEK) SCREW M6 X 25 AN

IELEAEH
B01-13-06025-64 S R EREMG X 25 (BT 0 SCREW M6 X 25 HEER
B01-13-06020-60 7S FHIEAEMG X 20 (FCHT 0 SCREW M6 20 NG
B01-13-06020-64 /S R EAEMG X 20 (BT O SCREW M6 20 HEER
BO7-00-00006-00 PAEEENBEIGB/TI3 6 WASHER 6 N

27




KA
ENGINE  ASSY

F5 65 RefL BRI e % fF IR
NO CODE part no. A2 TR K A DESCRIPTION QTY RMK
90A-00000-10-00 RENHLE R iiﬁli”i ASST (City 1 City 25km/h
90A-00000-20-00 RENHLE R qﬁiﬁli“i ASST (City 1 City  30km/h
1 -
90A-00000-30-00 RENHLEA R AEEEIEE ASST (City 1 City  45km/h
90A-00000-40-00 RENHLEA R REEEIEE ASST (City 1 City  58km/h
90A-00000-10-10 BEIMLE K ENGINE — ASSY ¢ 1 Sport  25km/h
SERETRR T
90A-00000-20-10 KPR K 1 Sport  30km/h
2 SpRETRE T
90A-00000-30-10 KAWL K 1 Sport  45km/h
SpREHE s
90A-00000-40-10 KAWL K 1 Sport  58km/h
SnortAlkm/h)
90A-00000-10-20 RBENHLE K ENGINE ~ ASSY (S-line 25km/h) 1 S-line  25km/h
90A-00000-20-20 RBENHLE K ENGINE ~ ASSY (S-line 30km/h) 1 S-line  30km/h
3
90A-00000-30-20 RBENHLE K ENGINE ~ ASSY (S-line 45km/h) 1 S-line  45km/h
90A-00000-40-20 RBENHLE A% ENGINE ~ ASSY (S-line 58km/h) 1 S-line  58km/h
90A-00000-10-30 RBENHLE A% ENGINE  ASSY (GP 25km/h) 1 GP  25km/h
90A-00000-20-30 RBENHLE A% ENGINE  ASSY (GP 30km/h) 1 GP  30km/h
4
90A-00000-30-30 RBENHLE K ENGINE  ASSY (GP 45km/h) | 1 GP  45km/h
90A-00000-40-30 KAWL K kENﬁiNE ASST (6P 58 1 GP  58km/h
90A-00000-10-40 RENPLE R ZEEEIEE ASSY (Formula 1 Formula  25km/h
90A-00000-20-40 RENPLE R QEI:?EE ASSY (Formula 1 Formula  30km/h
5 .
90A-00000-30-40 RENPLE R 4'?:?% ASSY (Formula 1 Formula  45km/h
90A-00000-40-40 RENPLE AR Hgﬁﬂ'ﬁ ASSY (Formula 1 Formula  58km/h
90A-00000-10-50 RBENHLE A% ENGINE ~ ASSY (SWISS S-line) 1 Bit S-line
6
90A-00000-20-50 RENHLE K ENGINE ~ ASSY (SWISS GP) 1 Bt GP

28




29



30



31



32



33



34



35



36



37



38



39



40



41



42



43



44



45



46



47



48



49



50



51



52



53



54



55



56



	发动机

